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805468 
805593 
805487 
805691 

B0S695 
BOS744 
805937 

B05959 

806131 
806331 
804334 

806348 
806424 

806442 
B06443 

806613 
806615 
806617 
806489 
8046692 
B06745 
806932 
804952 
806953 
B046954 
80'7070 
807075 
807076 
807077 
807078 
807093 
B07100 

1987 - 

E 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 14, 1987 CONTINUED 

CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CoO. 
ALL SEASONS RENTAL & 
DETECT-A-PEST 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
SUR KIL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
O'CONNOR-OKLAHOMA CO. 

LOCKE SUPPLY CO 
ALL SEASONS RENTAL & 
WILL ROSS DISTRIBUTING 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
ALLIED FENCE CO OF 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
FRITQ-LAY INCORPORATED 
HAGMAN'S 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
ALLTED FENCE CO OF 
CHI INDUSTRIES, INC 
BLACK & DECKER INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT 
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 
AIR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL 
O K FIRE PROTECTION CO 
BINDING STEVENS 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
MCGRAW R.V. 
LANCE 
NATIONAL RECREATION & 
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
W W GRAINGER INC 

1988 PARKING FUND 
806138 
B06139 
807057 
807058 
807092 

1987 _- 

PORTER, RUSSELL 
BYARD, LARRY W. 
BRYAN, GENE 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED 

1988 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
804202 
B04554 
806385 
806610 
806969 
B06982 
806983 

1987 _- 

KINKO'S COPIES 
TULSA ASSOCIATION RETARDED 
BOST, DIANA 
HARCOURT BRACE JOVANOVICH 
WALLACE, CHERYL LEE 
U.S. POSTMASTER 
U.S. POSTMASTER 

1988 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
802708 
804819 
805785 
805821 
805840 
805840 
805842 
805842 
805842 
805842 
806103 
806228 
806277 
806278 
806355 
8046361 
806392 
806575 
806632 
806857 
8046858 
804859 
8046860 
8046919 
806920 
B046922 
B06923 
BO0S924 
B06925 

BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
IBM 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
TRUCK PARTS & EQUIPMENT 
AMERICAN LIFT 
AMERICAN LIFT 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
T ROY BARNES #2 
GREEN COUNTRY INTERIORS, 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ALL SIZE FENCE COMPANY 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
MAGNETIC SIGN CO 
IBM 
JIMMIE JONES ca. 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS Co. 
AT&T 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
HONEYWELL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL Gas cao. 

MAINT. 280.00 
IMPROVEMENTS 250.00 

SERVICES 235.00 
SERVICES 963.00 
MAINT. 85.65 
SERVICES 15.00 

TAXES 3,015.76 

MAINT. 45.10 
MATERIALS 563.71 
RENTALS 199.50 
TOOLS 38.70 
TOOLS 53.40 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 886.46 
MAINT. , 1,099.83 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 5333.44 
RESALE 67.10 
RESALE 20.30 
MATERIALS 434.79 
MAINT. 192.18 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 487.57 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 38.55 
MAINT. 50.00 
SUPPLIES 27.60 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 17.85 
MAINT. ~ 63.60 
MAINT. 21.98 
RESALE 147.50 
MAINT. 17.50 
RESALE 21.95 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 47.25 
SERVICES 2,290.00 
MAINT. 27.08 

SUPPLIES 9.00 
SUPPLIES 20.00 
SUPPLIES 30.00 
TAXES 648.06 
RENTALS 19,278.74 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 39.00 

SERVICES 182.00 
SERVICES 618.75 
SUPPLIES 9.96 
TRAVEL. 330.55 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 44.00 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 66.00 

SUPPLIES 48.00 
SERVICES 1,346.50 
SERVICES 202.37 
SERVICES 125.00 
SERVICES 83.99 
SERVICES 74.48 
SERVICES 18.50 
SERVICES 17.02 
SERVICES 22.20 
SERVICES 16.28 
SUPPLIES 24.04 
BUILDINGS 2,778.00 
SUPPLIES 124.80 
SUPPLIES 100.00 
SUPPLIES 238.50 
SERVICES 45.00 
SERVICES 1,346.50 
SUPPLIES 76.00 
MAINT. 3.15 
SERVICES 51.71 
SERVICES 439.79 
SERVICES 43.03 
SERVICES 90.52 
SERVICES 386.00 
SERVICES 60.68 
SERVICES 2,584.22 
SERVICES 22.00 
SERVICES 172.78 
SERVICES 

22.98 


